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Pattern Name: Pretty hunter

.69w X 76.20h cm
.27w X 85.72h cm
17w X 97.97h cm

Designed By: Hans Zatzka
Company: Himera
Fabric: Aida 18, White
260w X 540h Stitches
Size(s): 18 Count, 36
16 Count, 41
14 Count, 47
25 Count, 26

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

.42w X 54.86h cm

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

E>eH < NP X

OO AR EEEE OO I eI e e EEE

ROO—TXopoo OB AE c8§ LZOSHOD 3PPz NJO

>
=
=
=
o
b=

152
300
310
317
318
347
349
356
370
372
413
414
498
500
501
520
597
598
610
640
645
647
648
677
754
758
760
762
780
783
801
814
833
842
902
931
932
938
939
951
3012
3031
3042
3046
3072

Shell Pink-MD LT
Mahogany-VY DK
Black

Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Salmon-VY DK
Coral-DK

Terra Cotta-MD
Mustard-MD
Mustard-LT

Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Christmas Red-DK
Blue Green—-VY DK
Blue Green-DK
Fern Green-DK
Turquoise
Turquoise-LT

Drab Brown-DK
Beige Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-VY DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-LT
0ld Gold-VY LT
Peach-LT

Terra Cotta-VvVY LT
Salmon

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Topaz-UL VY DK
Topaz—-MD

Coffee Brown-DK
Garnet-DK

Golden Olive-LT
Beige Brown-VY LT
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Antique Blue—-MD
Antique Blue-LT
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Tawny—-LT

Khaki Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antique Violet-LT
Yellow Beige-MD
Beaver Gray-VY LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 3328 Salmon-DK

DMC 3348 Yellow Green-LT
DMC 3363 Pine Green-MD

DMC 3364 Pine Green

DMC 3371 Black Brown

DMC 3722 Shell Pink-MD

DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
DMC 3750 Antique Blue-VY DK
DMC 3752 Antique Blue-VY LT
DMC 3765 Peacock Blue-VY DK
DMC 3768 Gray Green-DK

DMC 3770 Tawny-VY LT

DMC 3778 Terra Cotta-LT

DMC 3779 Rosewood-UL VY LT
DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
DMC 3820 Straw-DK

DMC 3829 0ld Gold-VY DK

DMC 3830 Terra Cotta-MD

DMC 3841 Baby Blue-Pale

DMC 3855 Autumn Gold-LT

DMC 3857 Rosewood—-DK

DMC 3858 Rosewood-MD

DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK

DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD

DMC 3864 Mocha Beige-LT

DMC 758 Terra Cotta-VY LT
DMC 3778 Terra Cotta-LT

DMC 3857 Rosewood-DK

*0

AANORXDA> RS +BIXEVI TN+l

H OO FFNEEODODODDEDDEDNEBEIIDDNQD OOEEEROOEEOEONOEEOEOIENETDN

PR R RPRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPRERPRRRRRRRRRRRPRPRRRRRRRPRPRNNNDNMNNNOMNNNDNOMNNONNODNNNDONDNODNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDN

® DMC 3858 Rosewood-MD
DMC 754 Peach-LT
- DMC 951 Tawny-LT
DMC 3348 Yellow Green-LT
c DMC 3364 Pine Green
DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
( DMC 3778 Terra Cotta-LT
DMC 951 Tawny-LT
* DMC 3770 Tawny-VY LT
DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
2 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige—-MD
DMC 372 Mustard-LT
5 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige—-MD
DMC 3841 Baby Blue-Pale
5 DMC 3752 Antique Blue-VY LT
DMC 3072 Beaver Gray-VY LT
DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
A DMC 3743  Antique Violet-vY LT
DMC 597 Turquoise
* DMC 598 Turquoise-LT
DMC 597 Turquoise
« DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD
DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
z DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
DMC 3046 Yellow Beige-MD
¢ DMC 3855 Autumn Gold-LT
DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
2 DMC 939 Navy Blue-VY DK
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Notes:
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Pacxon HuTen
Hurenn B MOTKe: 6
InmHaA MOTKA: 100.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

JpbMCc 152 1525 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.478
@ DoMC 300 1402 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.036
EoMC 310 3252 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 11.681
@ boMC 317 377 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.354
ObMc 318 2404 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 8.635
B DMC 347 337 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.210
B DMC 349 200 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.718
B bMC 356 1215 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.364
@EboMc 370 1590 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.711
ObMc 372 2263 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 8.129
@oMCc 413 1253 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.501
@ boMC 414 1533 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.506
P@DoMC 498 530 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.904
EDoMC 500 648 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.328
@oMCc 501 691 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.482
@ DoMC 520 1047 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.761
ObMc 597 502 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.803
[JpMC 598 1337 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.802
@oMC 610 4526 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 16.257
B DbMC 640 3242 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 11.645
B DbMC 645 2679 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 9.623
CpMC 647 4555 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 16.361
[JpMC 648 2188 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 7.859
[IpMC 677 840 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.017
[IpMC 754 949 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.409
[JpMC 758 1798 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 6.458
[JpMC 760 201 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.722
[]DMC 762 2273 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 8.164
@ oMCc 780 1328 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.770
OpbMc 783 278 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.999
@oMCc 801 3080 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 11.063
EDoMC 814 437 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.570
ObMCc 833 1783 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 6.404
[IDMC 842 3108 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 11.164
BDoMC 902 1088 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.908
@boMCc 931 409 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.469
bMCc 932 341 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.225
@DoMC 938 3831 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 13.761
BDMC 939 1085 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.897
[JpMC 951 908 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.261
B pbMCc 3012 1067 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.833
@ DoMC 3031 1976 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 7.098
[JpbMC 3042 1833 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 6.584
[JDMC 3046 1951 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 7.008
[]DMC 3072 1773 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 6.368
@ bMC 3328 241 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.866
[JDMC 3348 558 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.004
B DMC 3363 1529 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.492
pbMC 3364 2339 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 8.402
EDoMC 3371 5622 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 20.194
@ oMCc 3722 545 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.958

XVIMEPA



Page 45 T"IllpekpacHas oxoTHuua"

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[JDMC 3743 2449 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 8.797
@ DMC 3750 327 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.175
[JpMC 3752 2582 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 9.274
B DMC 3765 294 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.056
B DoMC 3768 757 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.719
[]DMC 3770 1583 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.686
pbMc 3778 1761 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 6.325
[JpMC 3779 1666 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.984
BWDoMC 3799 2045 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 7.345
[JpbMC 3820 382 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.372
B poMC 3829 1184 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.253
@ DMC 3830 890 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.197
[JDMC 3841 946 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.398
[]DMC 3855 416 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.494
W DMC 3857 425 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.527
@ DMC 3858 1043 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.746
B DMC 3862 4052 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 14.554
B DbMC 3863 3903 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 14.019
[JpMC 3864 3567 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 12.812

DMC 758 1405 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.047
E]DMC 3778

DMC 3857 1206 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.332
.DMC 3858

DMC 754 1138 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.088
[]DMC 951

DMC 3348 737 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.647
[]DMC 3364

DMC 356 1619 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.815
[]DMC 3778

DMC 951 1082 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.886
E]DMC 3770

DMC 3862 3306 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 11.875
.DMC 3863

DMC 372 4287 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 15.399
[]DMC 3863

DMC 3841 2726 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 9.792
[]DMC 3752

DMC 3072 4234 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 15.208
[]DMC 3743

DMC 3042 1810 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 6.501
[]DMC 3743

DMC 597 348 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.250
[]DMC 598

DMC 597 591 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.123
.DMC 931

DMC 414 1246 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.476
.DMC 318

DMC 3046 1350 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.849
[]DMC 3855

DMC 500 576 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.069
.DMC 939
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